

	ATION COMMISSION  ERVATION DIVISION  LETION FORM  ORIGINAL Form Must Be Typed
	IPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License # 3842	API No. 15 - 101-22138-00-00
Name: LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. dbn DERAIT	
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	W NE SE NE Sec. 22 Twp. 19 S. R. 30 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	1562feet from NORTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	457 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON Phone: (620) 653-7368	feet from EAST Line of Section  Solution  Solu
Contractor: Name: H.D. DRILLING, LLC MAR 0 2 2000	Lease Name:WALLACE A Well #:1-22
	Field Name: WILDCAT
License: 33935  Wellsite Geologist: ROBERT LEWELLYN	Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPI, CHEROKEE, MARMATON
770110110 000103	Elevation: Ground: 2883' Kelly Bushing: 2888'
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 4712' Plug Back Total Depth: 4666'
X         New Well         Re-Entry         Workover           X         Oil         SWD         SIOW         Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 245 Feet
	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used?   ☑ Yes ☐ No
Gas ENHR SIGW  Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2145
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 175 sx cmt.
Operator:	leet depth to
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH II Nal 4-7-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 16400 ppm Fluid volume 1000 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method usedALLOWED TO DRY
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:  Lease Name:  License No.:
10/27/2008 11/10/2008 1/14/2009 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R Docket No.:
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workd Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline to TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
() $0$ $()$	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: arl Ka	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 2/23/2009	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23 <sup>RD</sup> day of February	RECEIVED
20 09.	Geologist Report Received KANSASCORFORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: A laber Seeder	UIC Distribution FEB 2 4 2009
Date Commission Expires: MAY 5, 2012	CONSERVATION DIVISIO <sup>2</sup>
+ stamp needed also A DEBRAJ. LI	

DEBRA J. LUDWIG A DEBKA J. LOC.

Notary Public - State of Kansas My Apot. Expire 5/5/201

Operator Name: L	ARSON ENG	INEERING	G, INC.			Leas	se Name: _	WALL	ACE A		Well #: _	1-22
Sec. 22	Гwp. <u>19</u>	S. R.	30	_ 🗆 Ea	ast 🛭 West	t Cou	nty:	LANE				
tool open and close	d, flowing and to surface to	d shut-in pr est, along v	ressures.	whether sl	hut-in pressi	ure reached s	tatic level, h	ydrosta	tic pressur	drill stem tests giving es, bottom hole tempe of all Electric Wireline	erature, flu	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		×	Yes	□ No	İ	⊠ Log	i	Formati	on (Top), [	Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Surv	еу 🛛	Yes	□ No	l l	Name ANHYDRIT	E			Top 2176		Datum +712
Cores Taken		·	Yes	⊠ No		BASE ANH HEEBNER				2234 3930		+654 -1042
Electric Log Run		. –	Yes	□ No		STARK SH	ISAS CITY#A		RECE!	3974 VED 4262 ONCOMMISSION 4343	2	-1086 -1374 -1455
(Submit Copy)	n: DUAL DÜAL MICRO	INDUCTIC COMP PO DRESISTIV	VII 1	MAR (	9 5 50013	FORT SCO CHEROKE MISSISSIF	OTT EE	F	EB 24	2009 4474 4516 4539 2NDIVISION 4600	, , , ,	-1488 -1586 -1628 -1651 -1712
				PEC	EWE				VVIQIIII			
				strings se			Use 🔲 Use termediate, p		on, etc.			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	1	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Type and	Percent /	Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	/8"	23#	245'	CLASS A			175	2% GEL. 3% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	2"	15.5#	4711'	SMD	-		125	1/4#SK FLOCELE		
						EA-2			100	7#/SK GILSONITE, & 3/4% CFR	1/8#/SK F	LOCELE
				AD	DITIONAL (	CEMENTING	SQUEEZE F	RECOF	ID			
Purpose:		De Top	epth Bottom		Туре	of Cement		# Sa	icks Used	Type and	Percent /	Additives
Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back		SURF	2145'	SMD				180 1/4#/SK FLOCE		1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
Plug Off Zo				<u></u>								
Shots per Foot	PER	FORATION	N RECOF	RD – Bridg ach Interv	Bridge Plugs Set/Type Interval Perforated (A			Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze F (Amount and Kind of Material Used)				ord Depth
4	4641-45						250 GAL 15% MCA 4585-87					,
4	4585-87, 44	77-79, 442	20-24			`	250 GAL 15% MCA				4477-79	
							250 GAL 1	5% MC	CA		4420-24	l
							SQZ: 50 S	X CLA	SS A		4420-24	<b>!</b>
TUBING RECORE	)	Size 2-	-3/8"	Set At		Packer At	Liner Run		Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resu	umed Product			Produ	cing Method						_ ^	thor (Euglain)
	1/14/09						Flowing	blo.	Pumping	Gas Lift  Gas-Oil Ratio		ther (Explain) Gravity
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours	tion	Oil 23	Bbls.	Ga	s M	lcf Wa	7	bls.		0		•
Disposition of Gas			•			METHOD	OF COMPLE	ETION				Production Interva
☐ Vented ☐	☐ Sold	☐ Us	sed on Le	ase	□Ор	en Hole	⊠ Perf.		Dually Con	np.	led _	4477 -4587 OA
n venteu, sut	mm A00-10.)				☐ Ott	her (Specify)						

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33587

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 676	65		SER	VICE POINT: <b>NESS</b> (	CHy
10.00	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 10-27-68	22	195	30w	8:00pm	10:00 pm	COUNTY	11.15pm
LEASEWALLE "A"	WELL#	1-22	LOCATION Amy	6kys, W/ir	140	Cane	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Ci			/ /	,	, , ,		
GOLUMN LOWER 1	H-D				· · · · · ·		•
	reface			OWNER _	arson 0	perating	<u> </u>
HOLE SIZE 12 %			.248'	- CEMENT			
CASING SIZE \$		DE:	PTH 248'	AMOUNT O	RDERED 175	sx. 3%cc	2%001
TUBING SIZE	-9		PTH				, Je i
DRILL PIPE		DE	PTH				
TOOL			PTH	inia		_	
PRES. MAX 30	10 psi		NIMUM -	_ COMMON_	17.5	_@ <i>\</i> 3,65_	2388.25
MEAS. LINE	1,000, 1	- A .	OE JOINT /3 +1	_ POZMIX _			
CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS.	CSG. J.	544		_ GEL CHLORIDE	<u>ح</u>	_@ <u>~20,46</u>	61.30
DISPLACEMENT	Frasi	u h.Jp	<u> </u>	_ CHLORIDE ASC		_ <u>@</u> _ <u>@</u> みなわ_	285,75
DIOI BITCERIBITE	_	JIPMENT			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
	EQU	JIPIVILINI			ORPU COMMISSIC		
DUMP TRICK	OEN (ENIT	TED TV	100	KANSASC	ORFI COMMINGOIS		
		TER TY	•		EB 2 6 2009	@	
BULK TRUCK	HELFER					_ @	
• .	DRIVER	Tack		<del></del>	DNSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA.KS	@	
BULK TRUCK			•		MICHINI	@ @	
#	DRIVER	•		– HANDLING	183	@_ <del></del>	411.75
				MILEAGE _	183843 8.1		78690
	RE	MARKS:					3934.35
Dioe on bo	Hom h	cook ci	rculation,		•	101711	
miv 1055x 3%	cc 2%	op/ dis	placed with	<del></del>	SERV	ICE	
1434 bbs F	resh to	outer ?	placed with Shut down,	<del>-</del>			· · · ·
Shut in, Ric Cement die	y dow	M		_ DEPTH OF .	JOB <b>ДЧ8</b> '		
Cement die	<u>k</u>	<u>circula</u>	te	_ PUMP TRU	CK CHARGE		999,00
					OTAGE		
	ř.				43	-	
				<ul><li>MANIFOLD</li></ul>	)	@	
						@ @	
CHARGE TO 1	0=50.0	000	- ما ا م	·	<u> </u>	@	
CHARGE TO: L	$\omega \omega n$	Oper	41119	<del></del>		ТОТА	1300,00
STREET						IOIA	. <u>1000,00</u>
CITY	S	TATE	ZIP				
Than	1				PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
, / Morri	1	1		****			
•	γυ	人.		•		@	_
				<del></del>			<del>-</del>
To Allied Cemen	•				•		
	_		menting equipment	<u> </u>			
			to assist owner or			w	
			The above work was			TOTA	•
		-	of owner agent or			IUIA	L
			and the "GENERAL	CATECITAL	(If Any)		
I EKIVIS AND C	ONDITIO	JISII CNU	ed on the reverse side	<b>.</b> .	-		
	~ ~	, (	$\Omega_{\lambda}$	TOTAL CH	ARGES		
PRINTED NAME	X-L/		Moberts	_ DISCOUNT	-	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAY
	· /		Polest				
SIGNATURE X	X	an 1	alart.				<b>\</b> 3



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON O PRESITENCE	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 15096

PAGE	OF
1 1	۱ - ٦
1 1	12

SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. NESS COLL		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			TIS	ATE 11	-		
1. NESS CAR KE		1-22			i.\ai	LACE "A"	LANE		L K				"		ow	•	
2.		TICKET TYPE CON	TRACT	OR	WA.	WE A	RIG NAME/NO.	·		D DELIVERED T				11-10-08	Ш_	SAME	
	<del></del>	SERVICE SALES		H-6 8	DIL	M j	NO WILLING.		VIA	1			Į OI	RDER NO.			
3.		WELL TYPE		WE	LL CAT	EGORY JOB F	PURPOSE		10	WELL PERMIT	STRUC	<u> </u>		ELL LOCATION			
4.		OIL				ELOPMENT	51/2" LONGS	~~		WELL PERMIT	NO.					. 11	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS		<u></u>	<u></u>	Q 12 LONGS	HING	<u> </u>		· -			MY, Kz - 1)	<u>4 W</u>	16/2S	
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	<del>-</del>	ACCOUNTING			<del></del>										<u> </u>
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
<u>575</u>			١			MILEAGE 104			•	60	ME			7	00	420	
<u> 578</u>			١			PUMP SERVICE				i	1208	4712		1400		1400	T
221			1			LIQUED KCL				2	GAL	7.7.	1		8		00
281			1			MUDELUSH				500	1		<del>i  </del>				
419			١			ROTATEDG HEAD	QSJEAN	···	<del></del>	1	120B		<u> </u>	250	00		
		a .						₹		•	1		+		<u>\@</u>	250	00
								- SA		<del> </del>	<u>                                       </u>		<del>\-  </del>		├─┤		<u>-</u>
							CONSTITUTE OF THE PROPERTY OF	KANSASCOR	3	<u> </u>	<del>-</del>		i		$\vdash$		<del> </del>
							CONSERVATI	20 5	<del>3</del>		<del>                                     </del>		+		$\vdash \vdash$		!
							100		-	<del> </del>	<del> </del>		<u> </u>				<u> </u> 
	* *						6 2009	COMM	<del></del>	<del>-</del>	-	<del></del>	<del> </del>		-		<u> </u>
					<del>                                     </del>			SSIO	<del></del>		<del>                                     </del>		1	<del></del>			<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledge	s and	agrees to	$\top$	<u> </u>		,	SI	JRVEY		DEE UN-	DIS-		Щ	·	 
the terms and cond	ditions on the re	everse side hereo	f whic	ch include		REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	ł	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED			AGREE DECIDED AGRE		PAGE TOTA		i I .	l
but are not limited	to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, IN							WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND			<del> </del> -	+	**		2622	<u> ∞</u>
LIMITED WARRA	•				İ	SWIFT SEE	RVICES, INC		MET YOUR NEI OUR SERVICE				-	<b>-</b>   <b>.</b>			 
MUST BE SIGNED BY CU START OF WORK OR DE	STOMER OR CUST LIVERY OF GOODS	OMER'S AGENT PRIO	R TO				• •			ITHOUT DELAY?				subtots	2	<u> </u>	
							OX 466		AND PERFORM CALCULATION	THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB	<b>'</b>			TAX		8495	72
X DATE SIGNED	Īī	IME SIGNED		E AM:	4	NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560		ARE YOU SATIS	FIED WITH OUR	SERVICI			-pne 5.	3%	265	<u> 158</u>
11-10-08		1300		P.M.		785-79	98-2300	}		☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		07/1	l   →
		~ CUSTOMER	RACC	EPTANCE (	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	5 Thessustamer berein	/ acknowle		JSTOMER DID NO						8761	30
SWIFT OPERATOR	w.c.l.)			AP	PROVA	L	- A CONTROL HOLD	- acritewie	oges receipt o	r the materials a	na servi	ces listed on t	this ticket				
<del></del>	WE WAS	50~/ 												_		Thank I	ou!



PO Box 466

## **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET
No. 15096

5873.72

Ness City, KS 67560 CHSTOMER OPERATEDO WAURE A 1-22 DATE PAGE Services. Off: 785-798-2300 11-10-08 **ACCOUNTING** PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ DESCRIPTION UNIT TIME REFERENCE PART NUMBER **AMOUNT** LOC ACCT DF QTY. UM PRICE QTY. U/M 325 STANGED COMPUT EA-2 100 SKS 13 00 1300,00 330 SWEAT MOUTE-DESEM STANDARD 12515KS 2000 00 16 00 276 FLOCELE । रि Sblus 84100 277 GREWITE 700 LBS 280,00 283 SALT 500 lus 120 100 00 284 SISE CALSEAU 500 les 30100 15000 285 <u>40¦08</u> CFR-1 225 ioo 290 D-AN 2 IGAL 3≤|∞ 7000 KANSASCORI WICHITA HS FEB ~ 9 Colonialson SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET 581 225 190 427 50 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 23566 TON MILES LOADED MILES 583 706.98 ЬО 1237 122 CONTINUATION TOTAL

IAD	LOG	
JUD	LUU	

## SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 11-10-08 PAGE NO.

08
16
ROPATI
"
*\
`
\
•
MISSION
<del></del>
1

SWIFT
Services. Inc.

CHARGE TO:	
LARSON	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

	ı	IC	K				
N٥		-	1	5	<u></u>	Ō	3

Nº	1	5	3	0	3	
	 	_				

050,0051001500		1,000,000,000														
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1.		WELL/PROJECT N		.  LE	ASE 1		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			DAT	E	ow	NER	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
			22	l	W	TUACE	CAVE	15					1808			
2. NESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TICKET TYPE C	ONTRACT	TOR			RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0		ORI	DER NO.			•
3.		SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		Lan		rroopy Lion	Williams 2	VIA C/7	Bas, L	), west	Any					
		OIC					PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	LL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION	1	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONE			Elof	CMT: Ber Cou	LAR.					<del></del>			
	·	INVOICE INSTRUC	-													
PRICE		RY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION						UNIT			
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUN	π
_575			1			MILEAGE #1/2			40	ا ہر!		!	7	S	280	100
578			1			Pumpsevice			/	184			1400		1400	1
290			77			D-AIR			<del>\                                    </del>	GAZ						
330			1,	-	$\vdash$				/	6172	<del>.</del>	,	<u> 35</u>	0	<u>३</u> ड	100
			2		-	SMD CMT			180	Sy		<u> </u>	16	<u> လ</u>	2880	ე <u>ი</u>
276			a		<u> </u>	FLUCELE	<del></del>		56	123		1	/	ן פא	84	/ las
581		Š	ノ			SELUCE CHC	CMT	-	225	54		i	,	िश	427	
<u> </u>		KANISAS	2			DENYACE			44932		<del></del>			75	786	
	ONSE	CORF							177.10	1	<del></del>	1		<del> </del>		_ો3/
	ONSERVAT	3 3			$\vdash$				<del> </del>	+ -				-		<del></del>
	1 3 0	3	+-		╁				<del> </del>	-	<del></del>	-		<u> </u>		<del>-  </del>
	SINDING A KS			<del> </del>					<del> </del>	-				<u> </u>	<del></del>	<u> </u>
	HITA, KS	==	+	ļ					<u> </u>						<u>L</u>	1
		SSION								i 1		iΓ				
LEGAL TERMS	: Customer her	eby acknowled	ges and	d agrees t	٥٦			su	RVEY	AGF	REE UN-	DIS- AGREE	<u> </u>	1		+-
the terms and co						REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN			DECIDEL	AGREE	PAGE TOT	ΓAL		
but are not limit								WITHOUT BREA			_	<b></b>	<del> </del>		5892	181
LIMITED WAR						OWNET	21/1050 1110	MET YOUR NEE	DS?			ļ	_		İ	1
MUST BE SIGNED BY	CUSTOMER OR CUS	TOMER'S AGENT P	RIOR TO			SWIFTSE	RVICES, INC.	PERFORMED W	THOUT DELAY	,			<b></b>		<del></del>	<del> </del>
START OF WORK OR I	DELIVERY OF GOOD	S				P.O. B	3OX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORMS CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	П		1	Lan	e	j	1
v								CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	Y7				Lan TAX 5.3	%	158	195
X					- 1	NESS (11)	Y KS 67560	37 THOI ACTORIE				1	1-20-			1

NESS CITY, KS 67560

785-798-2300

ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?

☐ YES

☐ CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

□ NO

SWIFT OPERATOR DAJELY

X DATE SIGNED //-/8-03

TIME SIGNED

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ficket. APPROVAL

**₽** A.M. □ P.M.

Thank You!

6051

**TOTAL** 

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE //-/8-US PAGE NO

CUSTOMER	LARSO	WELL NO.	22		LEASEWAC	LACE	JOB TYPE CMT: BRY CULAN TICKET NO. 15303	
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	WOLUME (BBL) (CAL)	PUM	PS C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	0945	(BPM)	(IDDLNAME)	<del>  '</del>	۲	TUBING	CASING	ONLOCATION
<del></del>	10/2							
	<del> </del>		:		$I^-$			Cm7 225 Sm) 14 Fes P.C. @ 2118 , 23/8×51/2
		1						1.C. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	1-	<u> </u>			L	1000	4 - 4	Oc
	/w				-	/000	1000	PS 7857
	1	1						Open P.C.
	1015	30	0		_		250	IN UTA
	1017	35	0			<u>3</u> 20		STARY CMY 8/1.2#
			8,1	_	_			CM7 ON f.C,
			14.0	-				START TO CIRC MUS
			90.0	-			ļ	CIEC CMY MIX DOSUS @ 14#
	<del> </del>		<u>१६७</u>					<i>وسع</i>
	ļ	ļ	0	_				STADE DISP
	ļ		7.0	_				الس <u>ع</u>
								CLOSE P.C
	1045			_		<i>ত</i> ০১	<i>1</i> 000	PSITEST
								Run en JDIMS
	1100	2.0	D		/		<i>2</i> 00	Renser
			کہ ا		`			15-1744
			12		^			20 From
		!	17		_			300 Fee
	1115		25		/			ALL CLEAN MIXED 180 SIS
						,		20 70 P17
	1145							JOB COMOLETE
								JOB COMPLETE
								THAIN VOICE
					$\dashv$			THANKYOU! DAVE, JOUAB, RUB
								Uproc, Owner, Kut
					_			
						-	<del></del>	MANICAS CORP. JOHNISSION
					$\dashv$			ARIGORGOGIU
								FEB 2 6 2009
					_			COMPERALION DIAISION.
								WICHITA KS
				l				